
St Mary’s Bourne Street 
Music List June – July 2016 
 
 
Sunday 5th June - Trinity 1 
Padilla - Missa Ego flos campi 
Handel - Since by man cam death 
Handel - If God be for us 
 
Sunday 12th June - Trinity 2 
Haydn - Jugendmesse 
Mendelssohn - I waited for the Lord 
Stanford - Te Deum in B flat (90th Official Birthday of HM the Queen) 
 
Sunday 19th June - Trinity 3 
Handl - Missa Pater Noster 
Byrd - Sing joyfully 
Elgar - Ave verum corpus 
 
Sunday 26th June - Trinity 4 
Ireland - Communion Service in C 
Monteverdi - Cantate Domino 
Loosemoore - O Lord, increase my faith 
 
Wednesday 29th June - SS Peter and Paul 
Lotti - Missa del quinto tono 
Mozart - Laudate Dominum 
Victoria - O quam gloriosum 
 
 
Saturday 2nd July - Founders and Benefactors 
Victoria - Requiem for six voices 
Harris - Faire is the heaven 
 
Sunday 3rd July - Dedication and May Procession 
Rheinberger - Cantus Missae 
Schubert - Ave Maria 
Bruckner - Locus iste 
 
Sunday 10th July - Trinity 6 
Mozart - Missa Brevis in G 
Whitlock - Here, O my Lord 
Gibbons - Almighty and everlasting God 
 
Sunday 17th July - Trinity 7 
Lassus - Missa Puisque j'ai perdu 
Bairstow - Blessed City 
Guerrero - Ave Virgo sanctissima 
 
Sunday 24th July - Trinity 8 
Manchicourt - Messe Quo abut dilectus tuus 
Wood - Expectans, expectavi 
Wood - Oculi omnium 
 


